
V ULLIBARRI GANBOA 

TRAVESIA INFANTIL

POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:09:09 15 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, MATTIN TOLOSA1

0:09:28 17 GARRIDO MALVAR, NAHIA 0:00:19 URRETXU2

0:09:42 10 RAMOS ETXEBARRIA, XABIER 0:00:33 PORTUGALETE3

0:10:03 20 ECHEVARRIA SAEZ DE UGARTE, M 0:00:54 VITORIA-GASTEIZ4

0:10:08 9 GONZÁLEZ ALBA, XABIER O. 0:00:59 PORTUGALETE 5

0:10:11 19 ANTÓN, ALAZNE 0:01:02 SANTURTZI6

0:10:21 18 SANTAMARIA, AITANA 0:01:127

0:10:21 26 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, ADRIAN 0:01:12 VITORIA-GASTEIZ8

0:10:23 22 GONZALEZ LAGAR, ICIAR 0:01:14 VITORIA-GASTEIZ9

0:10:25 8 FERNÁNDEZ BENGOECHEA, LANDE 0:01:16 PORTUGALETE10

0:10:40 21 MATEO SICILIA, LAIA 0:01:31 VITORIA-GASTEIZ11

0:10:40 1 FERNÁNDEZ KUO, EKAITZ KAIYUN 0:01:31 GALDAKAO12

0:11:01 32 AYASTUI LAGAR, JON 0:01:52 VITORIA-GASTEIZ13

0:11:04 25 JIMENEZ TALEGON, ALEJANDRO 0:01:55 VITORIA-GASTEIZ14

0:11:14 24 ARETXANDIETA MENOYO, MIKEL 0:02:05 VITORIA-GASTEIZ15

0:11:27 7 FERNÁNDEZ BENGOECHEA, JULEN 0:02:18 PORTUGALETE16

0:11:30 3 IRIONDO LIZASO, LUKA 0:02:21 ORIO17

0:11:32 36 PUENTE GOMEZ, OIER 0:02:23 VITORIA-GASTEIZ18

0:11:39 23 SUESCUN ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, C 0:02:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ19

0:11:39 28 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, UXUE 0:02:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ20

0:11:40 12 ABAITUA PIPAON, BEÑAT 0:02:31 VITORIA - GASTEI21

0:11:42 34 GONZALEZ LAGAR, IBON 0:02:33 VITORIA-GASTEIZ22

0:11:50 6 RAMOS VILUMBRALES, NURIA 0:02:41 BURGOS23

0:11:51 35 PEREZ ZARATE, VICTOR 0:02:42 VITORIA-GASTEIZ24

0:12:00 11 BILBAO VALLE, OIHAN 0:02:51 PORTUGALETE 25

0:12:00 39 CARRICAS PEREA, LUIS 0:02:5126

0:12:19 16 POCERO BRUGOS, ALAIA 0:03:10 PORTUGALETE27

0:12:35 2 FERNÁNDEZ KUO, ARITZ RENJUN 0:03:26 GALDAKAO 28

0:12:43 40 LANDA RICO, ANDER 0:03:3429



POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:12:43 33 DIAZ DE CERIO ABASOLO, AITOR 0:03:34 VITORIA-GASTEIZ30

0:12:45 31 LOPEZ SICILIA, MAIDER 0:03:36 VITORIA-GASTEIZ31

0:12:47 38 DE LAS HERAS, LAURA 0:03:3832

0:12:51 37 DIAZ DE CERIO ABASOLO, LAIDA 0:03:42 VITORIA-GASTEIZ33

0:13:03 27 ORTIZ DE BARRON TENA, MIKEL 0:03:54 VITORIA-GASTEIZ34

0:13:14 30 BAZTAN ARANA, MADDI 0:04:05 VITORIA-GASTEIZ35

0:13:33 14 RUIZ OTERO, IRIA 0:04:24 PORTUGALETE36

0:16:17 13 BALENTZIAGA GALFARSORO, MAN 0:07:08 BERGARA37



V ULLIBARRI GANBOA TRAVESIA 

INFANTIL FEMENINO

POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:09:28 17 GARRIDO MALVAR, NAHIA 0:00:19 URRETXU2

0:10:03 20 ECHEVARRIA SAEZ DE UGARTE, M 0:00:54 VITORIA-GASTEIZ4

0:10:11 19 ANTÓN, ALAZNE 0:01:02 SANTURTZI6

0:10:21 18 SANTAMARIA, AITANA 0:01:127

0:10:23 22 GONZALEZ LAGAR, ICIAR 0:01:14 VITORIA-GASTEIZ9

0:10:40 21 MATEO SICILIA, LAIA 0:01:31 VITORIA-GASTEIZ11

0:11:39 23 SUESCUN ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, C 0:02:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ19

0:11:39 28 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARRIETA, UXUE 0:02:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ20

0:11:50 6 RAMOS VILUMBRALES, NURIA 0:02:41 BURGOS23

0:12:19 16 POCERO BRUGOS, ALAIA 0:03:10 PORTUGALETE27

0:12:45 31 LOPEZ SICILIA, MAIDER 0:03:36 VITORIA-GASTEIZ31

0:12:47 38 DE LAS HERAS, LAURA 0:03:3832

0:12:51 37 DIAZ DE CERIO ABASOLO, LAIDA 0:03:42 VITORIA-GASTEIZ33

0:13:14 30 BAZTAN ARANA, MADDI 0:04:05 VITORIA-GASTEIZ35

0:13:33 14 RUIZ OTERO, IRIA 0:04:24 PORTUGALETE36



V ULLIBARRI GANBOA TRAVESIA 

INFANTIL MASCULINO

POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:09:09 15 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, MATTIN TOLOSA1

0:09:42 10 RAMOS ETXEBARRIA, XABIER 0:00:33 PORTUGALETE3

0:10:08 9 GONZÁLEZ ALBA, XABIER O. 0:00:59 PORTUGALETE 5

0:10:21 26 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, ADRIAN 0:01:12 VITORIA-GASTEIZ8

0:10:25 8 FERNÁNDEZ BENGOECHEA, LANDE 0:01:16 PORTUGALETE10

0:10:40 1 FERNÁNDEZ KUO, EKAITZ KAIYUN 0:01:31 GALDAKAO12

0:11:01 32 AYASTUI LAGAR, JON 0:01:52 VITORIA-GASTEIZ13

0:11:04 25 JIMENEZ TALEGON, ALEJANDRO 0:01:55 VITORIA-GASTEIZ14

0:11:14 24 ARETXANDIETA MENOYO, MIKEL 0:02:05 VITORIA-GASTEIZ15

0:11:27 7 FERNÁNDEZ BENGOECHEA, JULEN 0:02:18 PORTUGALETE16

0:11:30 3 IRIONDO LIZASO, LUKA 0:02:21 ORIO17

0:11:32 36 PUENTE GOMEZ, OIER 0:02:23 VITORIA-GASTEIZ18

0:11:40 12 ABAITUA PIPAON, BEÑAT 0:02:31 VITORIA - GASTEI21

0:11:42 34 GONZALEZ LAGAR, IBON 0:02:33 VITORIA-GASTEIZ22

0:11:51 35 PEREZ ZARATE, VICTOR 0:02:42 VITORIA-GASTEIZ24

0:12:00 11 BILBAO VALLE, OIHAN 0:02:51 PORTUGALETE 25

0:12:00 39 CARRICAS PEREA, LUIS 0:02:5126

0:12:35 2 FERNÁNDEZ KUO, ARITZ RENJUN 0:03:26 GALDAKAO 28

0:12:43 40 LANDA RICO, ANDER 0:03:3429

0:12:43 33 DIAZ DE CERIO ABASOLO, AITOR 0:03:34 VITORIA-GASTEIZ30

0:13:03 27 ORTIZ DE BARRON TENA, MIKEL 0:03:54 VITORIA-GASTEIZ34

0:16:17 13 BALENTZIAGA GALFARSORO, MAN 0:07:08 BERGARA37



V URIBARRI GANBOA TRAVESIA 

POPULAR Y ADAPTADA

POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:11:02 104 CARRASCOSA FONSECA, JULEN VITORIA-GASTEIZ1

0:11:12 101 POCERO BRUGOS, UNAI 0:00:10 PORTUGALETE2

0:11:25 105 GONZALO-BILBAO MENDIGUREN, 0:00:23 VITORIA-GASTEIZ3

0:12:31 107 RODRÍGUEZ IGLESIAS, SHEILA 0:01:29 BILBAO4

0:12:32 106 ARRANZ CASADO, DAVID 0:01:30 BILBAO5

0:12:45 122 LAGAR AYASTUI, ISABEL 0:01:43 VITORIA-GASTEIZ6

0:13:17 126 APARICIO, MIKEL 0:02:157

0:13:20 125 ARRIETA FORONDA, ANA 0:02:188

0:13:31 121 SICILIA GARCÍA, TERESA 0:02:29 VITORIA-GASTEIZ9

0:13:39 111 ZORRIKETA LARBURU, KOLDO 0:02:37 ERRIGOITI10

0:14:16 120 AYERBE COSSÍO, UNAI 0:03:14 VITORIA-GASTEIZ11

0:14:20 114 ESTEVEZ ANDRES, IBAN 0:03:18 ERRENTERIA 12

0:14:46 116 ABAITUA MTZ DE OSABA, IKER 0:03:44 GASTEIZ13

0:15:00 115 BELTRAN DE OTALORA, FRANCISC 0:03:58 VITORIA14

0:15:02 102 PEREZ DE ARENAZA MEDINA, IBO 0:04:00 VITORIA-GASTEIZ15

0:15:09 109 GARITAONANDIA SANTAMARIA, N 0:04:07 VITORIA-GASTEIZ16

0:15:13 119 LOPEZ DE LUZURIAGA ALONSO, ER 0:04:11 VITORIA-GASTEIZ17

0:15:22 127 APELLANIZ, AITOR 0:04:2018

0:16:00 110 GONZÁLEZ MADERA, DIEGO 0:04:58 VITORIA19

0:16:03 113 MIRANDA LAMARCA, IÑIGO 0:05:01 VITORIA20

0:16:30 124 IRISO JIMÉNEZ, VIRGINIA 0:05:28 VITORIA-GASTEIZ21

0:16:32 117 BIDAURRATZAGA, IKER 0:05:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ22

0:16:37 128 BAZTAN, ANDRES 0:05:3523

0:16:45 103 SAENZ DE VILLAVERDE TORQUEM 0:05:43 VITORIA-GASTEIZ24

0:17:14 123 MATEO VILLALEY, KEPA 0:06:12 VITORIA-GASTEIZ25

0:17:30 118 IRAETA ZUBILLAGA, ARKAITZ 0:06:28 BEASAIN26

0:17:44 108 SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LUCIA 0:06:42 VITORIA-GASTEIZ27

0:27:20 112 PALACIOS RODRÍGUEZ, NOELIA 0:16:18 VÍTOR 28



V URIBARRI GANBOA 

TRAVESIA SENIOR Y MASTER

POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:25:17 281 GOÑI IRADI, ENAITZ ASTIGARRAGA1

0:26:50 284 OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ, ALEX 0:01:33 VITORIA-GASTEIZ2

0:27:34 244 LENGUAS FERNÁNDEZ , GERMAN 0:02:17 MANZANARES EL3

0:27:44 251 ULAZIA ARAMENDI, JON 0:02:27 ZESTOA4

0:27:45 204 IRIONDO ANAKABE, MIKEL 0:02:28 ONDARROA5

0:28:02 302 GOMEZ, JON 0:02:456

0:28:05 297 TANCO ESPADAS, IGNACIO 0:02:48 DONOSTIA7

0:28:49 272 MARIMON, TXEMA 0:03:32 DONOSTIA8

0:29:41 290 GARCÍA DE ALBENIZ IRISO, UNAX 0:04:24 VITORIA-GASTEIZ9

0:30:05 202 TRUEBA AGUIRRE , FRANCISCO JA 0:04:48 SANTURTZI 10

0:30:31 292 ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA, URKO 0:05:14 VITORIA-GASTEIZ11

0:30:34 242 PASTOR SANCHÍS, VICENT 0:05:17 HERNANI12

0:30:37 286 ALBA MZ. DE ANTOÑANA, UXUE 0:05:20 VITORIA-GASTEIZ13

0:30:39 208 GOENAGA URQUIA, ASIER 0:05:22 TOLOSA14

0:30:46 205 MUGICA BIKUÑA, MIKEL 0:05:29 DONOSTIA-SAN S15

0:31:06 278 JAUREGI AGIRRE, XABIER 0:05:49 BERGARA16

0:31:29 229 GOMEZ GARCIA, EDUARDO 0:06:12 PORTUGALETE17

0:31:34 289 ESPEJO MARTIN, PABLO 0:06:17 VITORIA-GASTEIZ18

0:31:44 214 FRAILE SEIJAS, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0:06:27 SANTURTZI19

0:31:47 291 PEREZ ZARATE, DANEL 0:06:30 VITORIA-GASTEIZ20

0:32:04 216 SAGARMINAGA ATEAGA, ISKANDE 0:06:47 GALDAKAO21

0:32:23 267 ARIZTI COMPAÑON, IÑIGO 0:07:06 VITORIA-GASTEIZ22

0:32:38 277 GOÑI JAUREGUI, IZARO 0:07:21 LEABURU23

0:32:44 283 AGUIRREBEITIA, ANDER 0:07:27 LOIU24

0:33:05 237 SALIDO SOMALO, MIGUEL 0:07:48 LOGROÑO25

0:33:08 298 SÁNCHEZ ASCASIBAR , GORKA 0:07:51 ERRENTERIA - OR26

0:33:20 296 VAZQUEZ RIVAS, IOSU 0:08:03 BASAURI27

0:33:22 246 ARISTI, MIKEL 0:08:05 GUILLERNA 28

0:33:25 231 BENEITEZ LANDETA, JOSEBA 0:08:08 BILBAO29



POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:33:33 248 LOPEZ, ANDER 0:08:16 GASTEIZ30

0:33:35 227 CANTERO URIARTE, JON 0:08:18 OÑATI31

0:33:42 210 YARRITU LOSA, ITZIAR 0:08:25 SESTAO 32

0:33:53 282 RENGEL GARCÍA, JON 0:08:36 PORTUGALETE33

0:34:19 219 FAUNDEZ SEKIRKIN, MIGUEL 0:09:02 VITORIA-GASTEIZ34

0:34:21 279 ALZOLA ALTZERREKA, LANDER 0:09:04 BERGARA35

0:34:22 230 CASTILLA GIGANTO, DANIEL 0:09:05 BERRIOZAR36

0:34:31 245 ITURZAETA ABALDE, UNAI 0:09:1437

0:34:51 262 GARAGALZA MORAZA, AINHOA 0:09:34 VITORIA-GASTEIZ38

0:34:52 213 MURUA JAUNA, SANTI 0:09:35 GASTEIZ39

0:34:55 260 MESO PEREZ, PETER 0:09:38 GETXO40

0:34:58 217 GUISASOLA FERNANDEZ, IÑIGO 0:09:41 PORTUGALETE41

0:35:01 226 HILARIO MORALES, ANGEL 0:09:44 VITORIA42

0:35:08 266 JAUREGI ZALAKAIN, XABIER 0:09:51 TOLOSA43

0:35:41 285 GARCÍA DE ALBENIZ IRISO, AITANA 0:10:24 VITORIA-GASTEIZ44

0:35:49 203 VOM HOVEL, DIRK 0:10:32 DONOSTIA45

0:35:52 288 ANTON BELTRAN DE GUEVARA, N 0:10:35 VITORIA-GASTEIZ46

0:35:52 287 MATEO SICILIA, JUNE 0:10:35 VITORIA-GASTEIZ47

0:35:54 261 GARCÍA ALTARRIBAS , PABLO 0:10:3748

0:36:28 209 ARRANZ CASADO, DAVID 0:11:11 BILBAO49

0:36:39 234 AJURIA ARMENDARIZ, JOSU 0:11:22 ABADIÑO50

0:37:35 273 ARRINDA GORROTXATEGI , XABIER 0:12:18 BILBAO 51

0:37:39 235 PAGOLA URTEAGA, JUANJO 0:12:22 OTXANDIO52

0:37:42 200 ESCUDERO SALCEDA, JOSE MIGUE 0:12:25 LEGAZPI53

0:38:38 236 DIAZ DE CERIO PANIAGUA, JAVIER 0:13:21 GASTEIZ54

0:38:53 274 RENGEL LARREA, GUILLERMO 0:13:36 PORTUGALETE55

0:38:54 249 DOMÍNGUEZ TUBÍA, ANDONI 0:13:37 LAZKAO56

0:38:58 218 ANTÓN, ALFONSO 0:13:41 SANTURTZI57

0:39:22 243 MERINO BENITO, DANIEL 0:14:05 BEASAIN58

0:39:27 232 FERNÁNDEZ CASADO, JAVIER 0:14:10 LEMOA59

0:39:28 294 VILLOSLADA , NAGORE 0:14:11 DONOSTI60



POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:39:31 263 ABAD  OTAZUA, MARKEL 0:14:14 VITORIA-GASTEIZ61

0:39:46 258 REBOLLO  DE LA PARTE, JOSEBA 0:14:29 GETXO62

0:40:13 228 COBO, SERGIO 0:14:56 OÑATI63

0:40:15 212 DURÁN ARREGUI , GORKA 0:14:58 VITORIA 64

0:40:20 295 GUINEA PARDO, GUILLERMO 0:15:0365

0:40:29 264 ANTON MARTINEZ, IGOR 0:15:12 VITORIA-GASTEIZ66

0:40:36 252 LINARES NAVARRO, DANIEL 0:15:19 BILBAO67

0:40:46 207 ELORDUY URIARTE, MIKEL 0:15:29 LEIOA68

0:41:19 220 URZELAI LARRAÑAGA, JOSEBA 0:16:02 ARETXABALETA69

0:41:28 269 CANTERO PERIANES, JESUS 0:16:11 OÑATI70

0:41:28 215 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, AITOR 0:16:11 ETXEBARRI71

0:41:36 201 ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ, ANGEL 0:16:19 LEGAZPI72

0:41:37 271 GONZÁLEZ  ZÚÑIGA , JUAN 0:16:20 SAN SEBASTIÁN 73

0:41:38 233 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ , JOSU 0:16:21 MUTILVA74

0:41:41 280 SAN TORCUATO AZCARATE, MIKEL 0:16:24 BERGARA75

0:41:44 250 EGUIDAZU ALDALUR, EÑAUT 0:16:27 VITORIA-GASTEIZ76

0:42:02 259 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, SERGIO 0:16:45 BILBAO77

0:42:05 225  ARAMBURU URRUTIA, UNAI 0:16:48 OÑATI78

0:42:08 224 URTAZA ASTIGARRAGA, BINGEN 0:16:51 OÑATI79

0:42:32 254 CAREAGA CORREA, JON 0:17:15 VITORIA80

0:42:42 276 AIZPIRI, IZASKUN 0:17:25 EIBAR81

0:42:46 293 LLAMAS ECHEBERRIA , RUBEN 0:17:29 IRURTZUN 82

0:42:52 300 SAEZ, GABRIEL 0:17:35 ESPAÑA 83

0:43:09 222 MOTA GARCIA, AMANDA 0:17:52 BARCELONA84

0:43:47 303 OJAGUREN, MANUEL 0:18:3085

0:43:49 268 CUEVAS CASTILLO, MONTSERRAT 0:18:32 GRANOLLERS86

0:44:35 211 TOMÉ REY, CRISTINA 0:19:18 PAMPLONA87

0:44:50 270 LÓPEZ RUIZ DE ZUAZO, JOSÉ JAVIE 0:19:33 LAZKAO88

0:45:13 206 ARMENTIA VELAR, ENRIQUE 0:19:56 VITORIA89

0:46:08 247 ORTEGA PALACIOS, FELIPE 0:20:51 BILBAO90

0:49:22 256 TREVIÑO THERIOT , JESUS MARTIN 0:24:05 BILBAO91



POSTUA DENBORA DORTSALA PARTAIDEA DIF HERRIA

0:49:26 253 TERCEÑO RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR 0:24:09 LEIOA92

0:49:46 255 PEREZ DE ARENAZA MEDINA, SAIO 0:24:29 VITORIA-GASTEIZ93

0:50:18 265 GARBIZU, MIKEL 0:25:01 VITORIA94

0:51:41 257 TRUJILLO CURIEL, JAVIER 0:26:24 GETXO95

0:52:53 238 AZTIRIA SÁNCHEZ , RAÚL 0:27:36 VITORIA 96

0:54:56 299 FILMORE CARRASCO, URKO 0:29:39 AMURRIO97

1:13:37 275 BALENTZIAGA LARRAÑAGA, JON 0:48:20 BERGARA98


